ATHOS
Post Top
OUTDOOR SERIES
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The ALTSA LED Post Top provides cost-effecƟve indirect lighƟng specifically designed for decoraƟve
lighƟng soluƟons. Ideal for general area lighƟng, parks and gardens, where energy saving, low
maintenance and longevity are important factors.
With class leading performance of up to >130lm/W, it ensures energy savings of up to 60% over

DALI (DAL)
Zigbee (ZIG)
D400xH456 (445)
5,1kg 125lm/W (125)
Sosen (SOS)
90W (0090)
APT/D
SERIES
D446x456 (446)
6,5kg
120W (0120)
150W (0150)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Photocell (PHO)
Model Watt Voltage Lumen CRI IP Dimension
APT/30/E 30W 100~277V 3600LM >70(80) IP65 D400*H456MM
APT/40/E 40W 100~277V 4800LM >70(80) IP65 D400*H456MM
APT/60/E 60W 100~277V 7200LM >70(80) IP65 D400*H456MM
APT/90/D 90W 100~277V 9900LM >70(80) IP65 D400*H456MM
APT/120/D 120W 100~277V 13200LM >70(80) IP65 D446*H456MM
APT/150D 150W 100~277V 16500LM >70(80) IP65 D446*H456MM
60W (0060) 130lm/W (130)
PWM(PWM)
Microwave(MIC)
90 (9)